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2005 WISCONSIN ACT 63

AN ACT to amend 86.195 (2) (ag) 21.; antd create 86.195 (2) (ag) 36. of the statuteslating to: authorizing
specificinformation signs on certain portions of USH 12.

The people of the state of Wisconsin, represented in 86.1952) (ag) 21. USH 12 from the state line imW/
senate and assembly, do enact as follows: worth County to STH-}-at67 north ofElkhorn.
SECTION 2. 86.195 (2) (ag) 36. of the statutes is
createdo read:
Section 1. 86.195 (2) (ag) 21. of the statutes is 86.195(2) (ag) 36. USH 12 from CTH “P” in W/
amendedo read: worth County to Ti County Road in Rock County

* Section 9911, WisconsIN STaTUTES 2003—-04 : BEctive date of acts. “Every act and every portion of an act enacted by the legislatu
the governotrs partial veto which does not expressly prescribe the time when it tatssbill take ééct on the day after its date of publicati
asdesignated” by the secretary of state [the date of publication may not be more than 10 working days after the date of enactment].



